Current year
Medicaid

COMPLETE CARE AT MADISON LLC
(a limited liability company)
REVENUES
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Medicaid - Managed Care

Private
Medicare

Medicare Part A bad debts

HMO Commercial
HMO Medicare
HMO Medicaid
Hospice

Total current year

Prior years
Medicaid
Managed Medicaid
Private

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

2,682,576
7,077,532
1,083,906
2,402,291

(103,037)
177,569
513,267
302,547

735,398

14,872,049

(68,638)
(170,384)
254,454

15,432

615,105
3,658

618,763

15,506,244



