

COMPLETE CARE AT MADISON LLC
(a limited liability company)
REVENUES
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year	
Medicaid	\$ 2,682,576
Medicaid - Managed Care	7,077,532
Private	1,083,906
Medicare	2,402,291
Medicare Part A bad debts	(103,037)
HMO Commercial	177,569
HMO Medicare	513,267
HMO Medicaid	302,547
Hospice	<u>735,398</u>
Total current year	<u>14,872,049</u>
Prior years	
Medicaid	(68,638)
Managed Medicaid	(170,384)
Private	<u>254,454</u>
	<u>15,432</u>
Miscellaneous	
Therapy	615,105
Other	<u>3,658</u>
	<u>618,763</u>
TOTAL REVENUES	<u>\$ 15,506,244</u>